Certificated Personnel Action Report 2019-20/11

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
CERTIFICATED
Heredia, Alexandra

SUBSTITUTES
Akutagawa, Eri
Ali, Sara
Anderson, Scott
Bau, Michelle

Bell, Cheryl

Betts, Lindsey
Clarke, Melanie
Cleveland, John
Del Crognale, Catherine
Dominguez, Jasmine
Dougherty, Jennifer
Foster, Thara
Gallegos Acosta, Viana
Gamino, Jose
Goodin, Julie
Graham, Caitlyn
Halili, Paulette
Hersey, Lawrence
Hickey, Siobhan
Kim, Kevin
Kronenfeld, Rachel
Kuo, Annie

Larsen, Caitlyn
Leavey, Sean
Ligon, Tamara
Liwag, Madelyn
Lukei, Virginia
Meza, Michelle
Mueller, Marjorie
Mullens, Miranda
Mura, Traci

Nam, Christine
Naramore, Scott
Paek, Kathy
Perona, Marilyn
Preja, Crishon
Ragsdale, Loren
Romero, Jasmine

Assign/Location

Social Science/Woodbridge HS

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

Effective Date

02/11/2020

01/24/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/30/2020
01/30/2020
01/27/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/29/2020
02/05/2020
01/16/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/27/2020
01/24/2020
01/27/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
02/05/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/31/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/24/2020
01/27/2020
01/24/2020
01/30/2020
01/27/2020
01/23/2020
01/27/2020
01/24/2020
01/30/2020
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SUBSTITUTES CONT.

Said, Namirah Elementary/Secondary 01/24/2020
Savarese, Jessica Elementary/Secondary 01/24/2020
Thomas, Timothy Elementary/Secondary 01/30/2020
Toretsky, Cheryl Elementary/Secondary 01/23/2020
Vosough, Danielle Elementary/Secondary 01/24/2020
Winfield, Jennifer Elementary/Secondary 02/03/2020
Yoder, Tyler Elementary/Secondary 01/24/2020

RESIGNATIONS
Doyle, Katie Nurse/Health Services 02/21/2020



