Certificated Personnel Action Report 2019-20/11

RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name CERTIFICATED	Assign/Location	Effective Date
Heredia, Alexandra	Social Science/Woodbridge HS	02/11/2020
SUBSTITUTES		
Akutagawa, Eri	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Ali, Sara	Elementary/Secondary	02/03/2020
Anderson, Scott	Elementary/Secondary	02/03/2020
Bau, Michelle	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Bell, Cheryl	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Betts, Lindsey	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Clarke, Melanie	Elementary/Secondary	01/30/2020
Cleveland, John	Elementary/Secondary	01/30/2020
Del Crognale, Catherine	Elementary/Secondary	01/27/2020
Dominguez, Jasmine	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Dougherty, Jennifer	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Foster, Thara	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Gallegos Acosta, Viana	Elementary/Secondary	01/29/2020
Gamino, Jose	Elementary/Secondary	02/05/2020
Goodin, Julie	Elementary/Secondary	01/16/2020
Graham, Caitlyn	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Halili, Paulette	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Hersey, Lawrence	Elementary/Secondary	01/27/2020
Hickey, Siobhan	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Kim, Kevin	Elementary/Secondary	01/27/2020
Kronenfeld, Rachel	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Kuo, Annie	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Larsen, Caitlyn	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Leavey, Sean	Elementary/Secondary	02/05/2020
Ligon, Tamara	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Liwag, Madelyn	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Lukei, Virginia	Elementary/Secondary	01/31/2020
Meza, Michelle	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Mueller, Marjorie	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Mullens, Miranda	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Mura, Traci	Elementary/Secondary	01/27/2020
Nam, Christine	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Naramore, Scott	Elementary/Secondary	01/30/2020
Paek, Kathy	Elementary/Secondary	01/27/2020
Perona, Marilyn	Elementary/Secondary	01/23/2020
Preja, Crishon	Elementary/Secondary	01/27/2020
Ragsdale, Loren	Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Romero, Jasmine	Elementary/Secondary	01/30/2020

Certificated Personnel Action Report 2019-20/11

SUBSTITUTES CONT.

Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Elementary/Secondary	01/30/2020
Elementary/Secondary	01/23/2020
Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
Elementary/Secondary	02/03/2020
Elementary/Secondary	01/24/2020
	Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary Elementary/Secondary

RESIGNATIONS

Doyle, Katie Nurse/Health Services 02/21/2020